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dlinken@scarincihollenbeck.com ” >
Phone: 201-806-3426 | Fax: 201-896-8660 -
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January 19, 2015

Via Email and FedEx Overnight Mail

Kenneth Sheehan, Acting Secretary -
NJ Board of Public Utilities » =
44 South Clinton Avenue, 9" Floor e ”
Trenton, NJ 08625 S = m

RE: XCHANGE Telecom Corp.
Tariff Filing

Our File No. 41001.1000 77750\ 000

Dear Mr. Sheehan:

Enclosed herewith, on behalf of XCHANGE Telecom Corp. (“XCHANGE?), please find three
(3) revised pages 2 and 52 with regard to its New Jersey Tariff No. 3, in connection with the

above-captioned matter. A full copy of the revised Tariff will also be posted on XCHANGE’s
website.

I trust you will find the foregoing to be satisfactory, but should you require additional
information, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Very truly yours,

i ) ' :
Xyl AN /(//O
Dennis C. Linken

For the Firm C 3
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DCL/dp DAG
RYA

enc. TELeC

ce: Paul Flanagan, Executive Officer (paul.flanagan@bpu.state.nj.us)
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XCHANGE TELECOM LLC

New Jersey Tariff No. 3
First Revised Page No. 2
Revising Original Page No. 2

COMPETITIVE ACCESS PROVIDER SERVICES TARIFF

CHECK SHEET

Sheets of this rate sheet are effective as of the date shown at the bottom of the respective sheet(s).
Original and revised sheets as named below comprise all changes from the original rate sheet and are
currently in effect as of the date on the bottom of this sheet.

Page Number Revision

1 Original
2 Original
3 Original
4 Original
5 Original
6 Original
7 Original
8 Original
9 Original
10 Original
11 Original
12 Original
13 Original
14 Original
15 Original
16 Original
17 Original
18 Original
19 Original
20 Original

Page Number
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

*_ indicates pages included in this filing

Revision

Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original

Page Number Revision-

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

39.

Original™ ™

oS

-
o
(]

Original "~

Original

Original =

Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Sixth Rev*
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original

-

Issued: January 13, 2015

By: Mordy Gross, General Counsel

Effective: February 1, 2015
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XCHANGE TELECOM LLC New Jersey Tariff No. 3
Sixth Rev. Page No. 52
Revising Fifth Page No. 52

COMPETITIVE ACCESS PROVIDER SERVICES TARIFF

SECTION 5 - SWITCHED ACCESS RATES, (Cont'd.}
5.4 Rates and Charges

5.4.1 Blended Carrier Switched Access

Originating $0.006164
Terminating For terminating Switched Access Rates see Xchange F.C.C.
Tariff No. 1, Rate Attachiment R)
Issued: January 13, 2015 Effective: February 1, 2015

By: Mordy Gross, General Counsel



